
Overall	Conference	Program:	6th	CIRP	Conference	on	Industrial	Product‐Service	Systems	(IPSS	2014);	Windsor,	Canada	

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

CEI	1101 	CEI	1102 CEI	2104 CEI	1101 2CEI	1102 CEI	2104
Session	1 Session	2 Session	3 Session	10 Session	11 Session	12

11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15

Session	4 Session	5 Session	6 Session	13 Session	14 Session	15

14:15
14:40
15:05

Session	7 Session	8 Session	9
16:00

16:25

16:50

17:15
17:40
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

Return	from	CEI	to	Hotels	at	18:00

LUNCH	12:40	‐	13:50	in	CEI	1100
12:40

EV
EN

IN
G

Conference	Registration	‐	CEI	Foyer	
Reception‐	Roof	Garden,																	
3rd	floor	17:30	‐	19:30																			

Return	to	Hotels	at	19:30

2.	Mfg.	Systems	&	Variety	Games	
3.	Cost	Effective	Large	Classes	Games

PA
RA

LL
EL
 

SE
SS
IO
N

PA
RA

LL
EL
 

SE
SS
IO
N

15:30

13:50

FREE	TIME

New	Business	
Models	and	
Innovation	(I)

Risk	and	
Quality	

Management	
(I)

Group	Photo	&	Morning	Break	in	Foyer
10:30

Registration	in	CEI	Foyer	8:00	‐	12:00
Wednesday	30		April	2014 Thursday	1st	May	2014

Registration	in	CEI	Foyer	8:00	‐	12:00

PL
EN

AR
Y 

SE
SS
IO
N

LUNCH	12:40	‐	13:50	in	CEI	1100

22/4/2014

Guided	Tour	of	CEI	&	the	iFactory		(CEI	1212)

The	International	Academy	for	
Production	Engineering	(CIRP)

PA
RA

LL
EL
 

SE
SS
IO
N

Morning	Break	10:30	to	11:00	in	Foyer

Opening	Session:	Dr.	H.	ElMaraghy
Prof.	Jay	Lee,	University	of	Cincinnati

Prof.	Yoshiki	Shimomura,	Tokyo	Metropolitan	

Prof.	Alain	Bernard,	Ecole	Centrale	de	Nantes	
Panel	Discussion	‐	"Trends	in	IPSS"

Prof.	Rajkumar	Roy,	Cranfield	University

Friday	2	May	2014

Registration	in	CEI	Foyer	14:00

Panel	on	Use	of	Educational	Games	in	
Education	and	Business

Ed.	Games	Event	(I):	CEI	2102‐04

Aft.	Break	15:30	‐	16:00	(CEI	Foyer)
Educational	Games	Event	(II):								
Panel	&	Discussion	(CEI	1100)

1.	Edutainment	for	Desig	IPSS	(EDIPS)	

6th	CIRP	Conference	on	Industrial	Product‐
Service	Systems	(IPSS	2014)	Windsor,	

Canada		1‐2	May	2014

19:00	to	22:00	in	Ballroom
Conference	Banquet	&	Best	paper	Award

Waterfront	Hotel
277	Riverside	Dr	W,	Windsor,	Ontario

Human‐
Related	
Aspects	

Risk	and	
Quality	

Management	
(II)

Industrial	
Marketing Sustainability

Lifecycle	
Product‐
Service	

Management

Design	Tools	
and	

Methodologies

New	Business	
Models	and	

Innovation	(II)

IT	and	Cyber	
Technology	

Value	Creation
Performance	
Indicators	and	
Assessment

Knowledge	
Generation,	
Training	and	
Education

IPSS	Strategy Industrial	
Applications

Closing	&	Announce	7th	IPSS	2015	(CEI1100)	Aft.	Break	15:30	‐	16:00	(CEI	Foyer)
15:40	Return	from	CEI	to	Hotels


