22/4/2014		Wednesday 30 April 2014	Thursday 1st May 2014			Friday 2 May 2014		
PLENARY SESSION			Registration in CEI Foyer 8:00 - 12:00			Registration in CEI Foyer 8:00 - 12:00		
	8:30		Opening Session: Dr. H. ElMaraghy			Prof. Alain Bernard, Ecole Centrale de Nantes		
	9:00		Prof. Jay Lee, University of Cincinnati			Panel Discussion - "Trends in IPSS"		
	9:30		Prof. Rajkumar Roy, Cranfield University			Guided Tour of CEI & the iFactory (CEI 1212)		
	10:00		Prof. Yoshiki Shimomura, Tokyo Metropolitan					
	10:30	UNF	Group Photo & Morning Break in Foyer			Morning Break 10:30 to 11:00 in Foyer		
			CEI 1101	CEI 1102	CEI 2104	CEI 1101	2CEI 1102	CEI 2104
			Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 10	Session 11	Session 12
<b>PARALLEL</b> SESSION	11:00	The International Academy for Production Engineering (CIRP)	Value Creation	Performance Indicators and Assessment	Knowledge Generation, Training and	IPSS Strategy	Industrial Applications	Risk and
	11:25							Quality
	11:50							Management
	12:15				Education			(II)
	12:40		LUNCH 1	LUNCH 12:40 - 13:50 in CEI 1100		LUNCH 12:40 - 13:50 in CEI 1100		
	12.10		Session 4	Session 5	Session 6	Session 13	Session 14	Session 15
PARALLEL SESSION	13:50	<b>Registration in CEI Foyer 14:00</b>			Lifecycle			
	10.00	Ed. Games Event (I): CEI 2102-04	Industrial		Product-	Design Tools	New Business	IT and Cyber
	14:15	1. Edutainment for Desig IPSS (EDIPS)	Marketing	Sustainability	Service Management		Models and Innovation (II)	Technology
	14:40	2. Mfg. Systems & Variety Games	Marketing					
	15:05	3. Cost Effective Large Classes Games						
PARALLEL SESSION	15:30	Aft. Break 15:30 - 16:00 (CEI Foyer)	Aft. Break	15:30 - 16:00 (	CEI Foyer)	Closing & Announce 7th IPSS 2015 (CEI1100)		
	15.50	Educational Games Event (II):	Session 7	Session 8	Session 9	15:40 Return from CEI to Hotels		
	16:00	Panel & Discussion (CEI 1100)		Risk and		6 <sup>th</sup> 2014		
	16:25		New Business	Quality	Human-	6 <sup>th</sup> 2014		
	16:50	Panel on Use of Educational Games in	Models and	Management	Related			
	17:15	Education and Business	Innovation (I)	(I)	Aspects	(		
EVENING	17:40	Conference Registration - CEI Foyer			(			
	18:00	Reception- Roof Garden,	<b>Return from CEI to Hotels at 18:00</b>					
	19:00	3 <sup>rd</sup> floor 17:30 - 19:30	Conference Banquet & Best paper Award			6th CIRP Conference on Industrial Product- Service Systems (IPSS 2014) Windsor, Canada 1-2 May 2014		
	20:00	Return to Hotels at 19:30	19:00 to 22:00 in Ballroom					
	21:00	FREE TIME	<b>Waterfront Hotel</b> 277 Riverside Dr W, Windsor, Ontario					
	22:00							

Overall Conference Program: 6<sup>th</sup> CIRP Conference on Industrial Product-Service Systems (IPSS 2014); Windsor, Canada